Assembly
District 133

Bl
MONROE

GENESEE

Village of Victor Village of Farmington
Caledonia Victor

Caledonia

Village of

oy Village of East Bloomfield

Lima W Bloomfiel Village of
Avon est Bloomfield Bloomfield

Lima

Covington
Geneseo Village of
je
Leicester ¢ Viage of eme

Geneseo Livonia :
WYOMING . Richmond

Pe ry Leicester ‘_J
Village.of
Village of Mount LIVINGSTON

2ery Morris Conesus Canadi .
anadice h Bristol
Groveland South Bristo

Bristol

ONTARIO

Castile Mount Morris

Village of
Castile
Sparta Springwater

West Sparta Naples Village of
Naples

Village of

Nunda i »

Portage Village of Village of
Nunda Dansville Wayland

North Dansville Wayland

Cohocton Prattsburgh

Village of
Cohocton

Ossian

Dansville STEUBEN

Wheeler

Avoca Village of
Avoca




Assembly District 133

Total population :

Total

% of Total
Total 18+
% of 18+

Total

% of Total
Total 18+
% of 18+

Deviation :
Deviation Percentage :

NH White
120,108
88.86
97,488
90.23

NH White
120,108
88.86
97,488
90.23

135,167
541
0.40
NH Black | Hispanic | NH Asian | NH AmInd
2,129 5,395 1,542 273
1.58 3.99 1.14 0.20
1,763 3,618 1,244 245
1.63 3.35 1.15 0.23
Department of Justice
NH Black | Hispanic | NH Asian | NH AmInd
2,982 5,395 2,136 2,181
2.21 3.99 1.58 1.61
2,108 3,618 1,475 1,685
1.95 3.35 1.37 1.56

NH Hwn
13
0.01

0.01

NH Hwn
58

0.04

41

0.04

NH Multi
5,255

3.89

3,352

3.10

NH Multi
265
0.20
155
0.14

NH Other
452
0.33
324
0.30

NH Other
2,042

1.51

1,474

1.36




