

**Assembly
District 133**



MONROE

GENESEE

WAYNE

Village of
Caledonia

Caledonia

Rush

Victor
Village of
Victor

Farmington

Village of
Avon

Avon

Village of
Lima

Lima

West Bloomfield

East Bloomfield

Village of
Bloomfield

York

Covington

WYOMING

Perry

Village of
Perry

Castile

Village of
Castile

Portage

Village of
Nunda

Nunda

Mount Morris

LIVINGSTON

Groveland

West Sparta

Sparta

Springwater

Naples

Village of
Naples

YATES

ONTARIO

South Bristol

Conesus

Canadice

Village of
Livonia

Livonia

Richmond

Bristol

Groveland

Ossian

North Dansville

Dansville

Village of
Wayland

Village of
Wayland

Cohocton

Prattsburgh

Village of
Cohocton

Village of
Cohocton

Wheeler

Avoca

Village of
Avoca

ALLEGANY

Assembly District 133

Total population : 135,167

Deviation : 541

Deviation Percentage : 0.40

	NH White	NH Black	Hispanic	NH Asian	NH AmInd	NH Hwn	NH Multi	NH Other
Total	120,108	2,129	5,395	1,542	273	13	5,255	452
% of Total	88.86	1.58	3.99	1.14	0.20	0.01	3.89	0.33
Total 18+	97,488	1,763	3,618	1,244	245	10	3,352	324
% of 18+	90.23	1.63	3.35	1.15	0.23	0.01	3.10	0.30

Department of Justice

	NH White	NH Black	Hispanic	NH Asian	NH AmInd	NH Hwn	NH Multi	NH Other
Total	120,108	2,982	5,395	2,136	2,181	58	265	2,042
% of Total	88.86	2.21	3.99	1.58	1.61	0.04	0.20	1.51
Total 18+	97,488	2,108	3,618	1,475	1,685	41	155	1,474
% of 18+	90.23	1.95	3.35	1.37	1.56	0.04	0.14	1.36